
Sussex County Fair Horse Show
Augusta, New Jersey
August 6 - 14, 2016

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2016 Oct 15 07:23 PM

Class:  420 - WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  421 - WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  422 - $150 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  423 - WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  424 - WPCSA Carriage Driving Working Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  425 - WPCSA Carriage Driving Working Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  426 - WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Small - A/B - Junior Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  427 - WPCSA Working English Pleasure Small - A/B - Junior Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  428 - $150 WPCSA Conf English Pleasure Stake Small - A/B - Jr Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  429 - WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - B - Junior Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Kelviden Cross My Heart Amy E. Schwartz Lucia Younger (17) 0.00
2nd 9 Benlea Thunder Stephanie Smith Hayley Harrell (12) 0.00
3rd 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight Audrey Schulze Audrey Schulze (12) 0.00
4th 10 Kelviden Legacy Amy E. Schwartz Abby Spano (11) 0.00
5th 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 0.00
6th 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time Patricia F. Eastman Taylor Carton (17) 0.00

Class:  430 - WPCSA Working English Pleasure - B - Junior Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Kelviden Cross My Heart 4754020 Amy E. Schwartz 112947 Lucia Younger (16) 5231112 0.00
2nd 9 Benlea Thunder 5066130 Stephanie Smith 5255737 Hayley Harrell (12) 5369445 0.00
3rd 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight5326840 Audrey Schulze 5284895 Audrey Schulze (12) 5284895 0.00
4th 10 Kelviden Legacy 4926297 Amy E. Schwartz 112947 Abby Spano (11) 5208081 0.00
5th 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Kaitlin Hofer (16) 5031487 0.00
6th 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time5326770 Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00

Class:  431 - $150 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - B - Junior Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Kelviden Cross My Heart Amy E. Schwartz Lucia Younger (17) 50.00
2nd 9 Benlea Thunder Stephanie Smith Hayley Harrell (12) 30.00
3rd 10 Kelviden Legacy Amy E. Schwartz Abby Spano (11) 25.00
4th 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight Audrey Schulze Audrey Schulze (12) 20.00
5th 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 15.00
6th 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time Patricia F. Eastman Taylor Carton (17) 10.00

Class:  432 - WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - Section C/D Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  433 - WPCSA Working English Pleasure - Section C/D Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  434 - $150 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - Section C/D Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
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Class:  435 - WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - A/B - Adult Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 228 Davric Honey Bee Elizabeth Hofer Elizabeth Kroese (46) 0.00
2nd 179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality Janis B. Shaneberger Jessie M. Brady (18) 0.00
3rd 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Elizabeth Hofer (56) 0.00

Class:  436 - WPCSA Working English Pleasure - A/B - Adult Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00
2nd 228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Kroese (46) 5177052 0.00
3rd 179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality4662845 Janis B. Shaneberger 26220 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00

Class:  437 - $150 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - A/B - Adult Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Elizabeth Hofer (56) 50.00
2nd 228 Davric Honey Bee Elizabeth Hofer Elizabeth Kroese (46) 30.00
3rd 179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality Janis B. Shaneberger Jessie M. Brady (18) 25.00

Class:  438 - WPCSA Half/Part Conformation English Pleasure Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options Penny Schell valerie feirs 0.00
2nd 155 Landz End Cruise Control Haylee Scandell Haylee Scandell (14) 0.00
3rd 11 Vermont Fool's Gold Abby Spano Katie Spano (11) 0.00
4th 227 Capstone's Tootsie Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 0.00
5th 213 Chutes N Ladders Talia Justin Triniti VanEtten (10) 0.00
6th 212 Brambleridge Starr's Mill Jordan Fatone-Ingenio Jordan Fatone-Ingenio (12) 0.00
7th 168 Bridlewood Snap To It Jordan Joubert Jordan Joubert (11) 0.00

Class:  439 - WPCSA Half/Part Working English Pleasure Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options 5202536 Penny Schell 4573995 valerie feirs 0.00
2nd 155 Landz End Cruise Control 5273867 Haylee Scandell 5146972 Haylee Scandell (14) 5146972 0.00
3rd 11 Vermont Fool's Gold 5094194 Abby Spano 5208081 Katie Spano (11) 5208082 0.00
4th 227 Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Kaitlin Hofer (16) 5031487 0.00
5th 213 Chutes N Ladders 5183909 Talia Justin 5278927 Triniti VanEtten (10) 5320987 0.00
6th 212 Brambleridge Starr's Mill 5286395 Jordan Fatone-Ingenio 5344745 Jordan Fatone-Ingenio (12)5344745 0.00
7th 168 Bridlewood Snap To It 5244940 Jordan Joubert 5358184 Jordan Joubert (11) 5358184 0.00

Class:  440 - $150 WPCSA Half/Part Conf English Pleasure Stake Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options Penny Schell valerie feirs 45.00
2nd 155 Landz End Cruise Control Haylee Scandell Haylee Scandell (14) 33.00
3rd 11 Vermont Fool's Gold Abby Spano Katie Spano (11) 22.50
4th 213 Chutes N Ladders Talia Justin Triniti VanEtten (10) 18.00
5th 227 Capstone's Tootsie Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 16.50
6th 212 Brambleridge Starr's Mill Jordan Fatone-Ingenio Jordan Fatone-Ingenio (12) 15.00
7th 168 Bridlewood Snap To It Jordan Joubert Jordan Joubert (11) 0.00

Class:  441 - WPCSA Working Hunter O/F Small - A/B - Junior Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  442 - $150 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake Small O/F- A/B - Junior Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  443 - WPCSA Conformation Hunter U/S Small - A/B - Junior Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  444 - WPCSA Working Hunter O/F Med/Large - B - Junior Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Kelviden Cross My Heart 4754020 Amy E. Schwartz 112947 Lucia Younger (16) 5231112 0.00
2nd 9 Benlea Thunder 5066130 Stephanie Smith 5255737 Hayley Harrell (12) 5369445 0.00
3rd 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight5326840 Audrey Schulze 5284895 Audrey Schulze (12) 5284895 0.00
4th 10 Kelviden Legacy 4926297 Amy E. Schwartz 112947 Abby Spano (11) 5208081 0.00
5th 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Kaitlin Hofer (16) 5031487 0.00

Class:  445 - $150 WPCSA Conf Hunter Stake O/F Med/Large - B - Junior Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Kelviden Cross My Heart Amy E. Schwartz Lucia Younger (17) 50.00
2nd 9 Benlea Thunder Stephanie Smith Hayley Harrell (12) 30.00
3rd 10 Kelviden Legacy Amy E. Schwartz Abby Spano (11) 25.00
4th 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 20.00
5th 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight Audrey Schulze Audrey Schulze (12) 15.00
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Class:  446 - WPCSA Conformation Hunter U/S Med/Large - B - Junior Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Kelviden Cross My Heart Amy E. Schwartz Lucia Younger (17) 0.00
2nd 10 Kelviden Legacy Amy E. Schwartz Abby Spano (11) 0.00
3rd 9 Benlea Thunder Stephanie Smith Hayley Harrell (12) 0.00
4th 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight Audrey Schulze Audrey Schulze (12) 0.00
5th 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 0.00

Class:  447 - WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - Section C/D Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  448 - $150 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - Section C/D Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  449 - WPCSA Conformation Hunter U/S - Section C/D Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  450 - WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - A/B - Adult Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  451 - $150 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - A/B - Adult Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  452 - WPCSA Conformation Hunter U/S - A/B - Adult Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  453 - WPCSA Half/Part Welsh Working Hunter O/F Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 155 Landz End Cruise Control 5273867 Haylee Scandell 5146972 Haylee Scandell (14) 5146972 0.00
2nd 166 Ragtime's Purple Rain 5265934 Penny Schell 4573995 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00
3rd 227 Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Kaitlin Hofer (16) 5031487 0.00
4th 213 Chutes N Ladders 5183909 Talia Justin 5278927 Triniti VanEtten (10) 5320987 0.00
5th 212 Brambleridge Starr's Mill 5286395 Jordan Fatone-Ingenio 5344745 Jordan Fatone-Ingenio (12)5344745 0.00
6th 11 Vermont Fool's Gold 5094194 Abby Spano 5208081 Katie Spano (11) 5208082 0.00

Class:  454 - $150 WPCSA Half/Part Welsh Conformation Hunter Stake O/F Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 155 Landz End Cruise Control Haylee Scandell Haylee Scandell (14) 50.00
2nd 11 Vermont Fool's Gold Abby Spano Katie Spano (11) 30.00
3rd 227 Capstone's Tootsie Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 25.00
4th 212 Brambleridge Starr's Mill Jordan Fatone-Ingenio Jordan Fatone-Ingenio (12) 20.00
5th 213 Chutes N Ladders Talia Justin Triniti VanEtten (10) 15.00
6th 166 Ragtime's Purple Rain Penny Schell Jessie M. Brady (18) 10.00

Class:  455 - WPCSA Half/Part Welsh Conformation Hunter U/S Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 155 Landz End Cruise Control Haylee Scandell Haylee Scandell (14) 0.00
2nd 11 Vermont Fool's Gold Abby Spano Katie Spano (11) 0.00
3rd 166 Ragtime's Purple Rain Penny Schell Jessie M. Brady (18) 0.00
4th 227 Capstone's Tootsie Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 0.00
5th 213 Chutes N Ladders Talia Justin Triniti VanEtten (10) 0.00
6th 212 Brambleridge Starr's Mill Jordan Fatone-Ingenio Jordan Fatone-Ingenio (12) 0.00

Class:  458 - WPCSA Leadline Walk Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 225 Colette Valentino Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00
2nd 228 Ava Schechter 5405835 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00

Class:  459 - WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 225 Colette Valentino Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00
2nd 228 Ava Schechter 5405835 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00

Class:  460 - WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot Poles Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 225 Colette Valentino Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00
2nd 228 Ava Schechter 5405835 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00

Class:  461 - WPCSA Walk Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 227 Leah Druckenmiller Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00
2nd 179 Rylie True (6) 5377353 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality4662845 Janis B. Shaneberger 26220 0.00
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3rd 225 Gianna Bevacqua Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00

Class:  462 - WPCSA Walk-Trot Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 227 Leah Druckenmiller Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00
2nd 225 Gianna Bevacqua Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00
3rd 179 Rylie True (6) 5377353 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality4662845 Janis B. Shaneberger 26220 0.00

Class:  463 - WPCSA Walk-Trot Poles Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 225 Gianna Bevacqua Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00
2nd 227 Leah Druckenmiller Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00
3rd 179 Rylie True (6) 5377353 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality4662845 Janis B. Shaneberger 26220 0.00

Class:  464 - WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation Over Fences Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  465 - WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation Under Saddle Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  466 - WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Working O/Fences Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 227 Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 sonia balani (12) 5403033 0.00

Class:  467 - WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Stake O/Fences Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 227 Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 sonia balani (12) 5403033 0.00

Class:  468 - WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Working U/Saddle Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 227 Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 sonia balani (12) 5403033 0.00

Class:  469 - WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - A/B - Junior Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight Audrey Schulze Audrey Schulze (12) 0.00
2nd 8 Kelviden Cross My Heart Amy E. Schwartz Lucia Younger (17) 0.00
3rd 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 0.00
4th 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time Patricia F. Eastman Taylor Carton (17) 0.00

Class:  470 - WPCSA Working Western Pleasure - A/B - Junior Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight5326840 Audrey Schulze 5284895 Audrey Schulze (12) 5284895 0.00
2nd 8 Kelviden Cross My Heart 4754020 Amy E. Schwartz 112947 Lucia Younger (16) 5231112 0.00
3rd 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Kaitlin Hofer (16) 5031487 0.00
4th 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time5326770 Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00

Class:  471 - $150 WPCSA Conf Western Pleasure Stake - A/B - Junior Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight Audrey Schulze Audrey Schulze (12) 50.00
2nd 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 30.00
3rd 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time Patricia F. Eastman Taylor Carton (17) 25.00
4th 8 Kelviden Cross My Heart Amy E. Schwartz Lucia Younger (17) 20.00

Class:  472 - WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - A/B - Adult Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Elizabeth Hofer (56) 0.00
2nd 179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality Janis B. Shaneberger Jessie M. Brady (18) 0.00
3rd 228 Davric Honey Bee Elizabeth Hofer Elizabeth Kroese (46) 0.00

Class:  473 - WPCSA Working Western Pleasure - A/B - Adult Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00
2nd 179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality4662845 Janis B. Shaneberger 26220 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00
3rd 228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Kroese (46) 5177052 0.00

Class:  474 - $150 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - A/B - Adult Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 225 Glynhafan Hermione Elizabeth Hofer Elizabeth Hofer (56) 50.00
2nd 179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality Janis B. Shaneberger Jessie M. Brady (18) 30.00
3rd 228 Davric Honey Bee Elizabeth Hofer Elizabeth Kroese (46) 25.00

Class:  475 - WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - Section C/D Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
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Class:  476 - WPCSA Working Western Pleasure - Section C/D Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  477 - $150 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - Section C/D Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

155 Landz End Cruise Control Haylee Scandell Haylee Scandell (14) 0.00

Class:  478 - WPCSA Half/Part Conformation Western Pleasure Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 227 Capstone's Tootsie Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 0.00
2nd 155 Landz End Cruise Control Haylee Scandell Haylee Scandell (14) 0.00
3rd 213 Chutes N Ladders Talia Justin Triniti VanEtten (10) 0.00

Class:  479 - WPCSA Half/Part Working Western Pleasure Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 227 Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Kaitlin Hofer (16) 5031487 0.00
2nd 155 Landz End Cruise Control 5273867 Haylee Scandell 5146972 Haylee Scandell (14) 5146972 0.00
3rd 213 Chutes N Ladders 5183909 Talia Justin 5278927 Triniti VanEtten (10) 5320987 0.00

Class:  480 - $150 WPCSA Half/Part Conformation Western Pleasure Stake Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 155 Landz End Cruise Control Haylee Scandell Haylee Scandell (14) 50.00
2nd 227 Capstone's Tootsie Elizabeth Hofer Kaitlin Hofer (16) 30.00
3rd 213 Chutes N Ladders Talia Justin Triniti VanEtten (10) 25.00

Class:  481 - WPCSA Low Hunter O/Fences Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options 5202536 Penny Schell 4573995 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00

Class:  482 - WPCSA Low Hunter O/Fences Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options 5202536 Penny Schell 4573995 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00

Class:  483 - WPCSA Low Hunter U/Saddle Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options 5202536 Penny Schell 4573995 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00

Class:  484 - WPCSA Leading Rein Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 228 Ava Schechter 5405835 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 0.00

Class:  485 - WPCSA Child's First Pony Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Gianna Bevacqua 0.00

Class:  486 - WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler - 12 & Under Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight5326840 Audrey Schulze 5284895 Audrey Schulze (12) 5284895 0.00
2nd 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Gianna Bevacqua 0.00
3rd 228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Ava Schechter 5405835 0.00

Class:  487 - WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler - 13-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Kaitlin Hofer (16) 5031487 0.00
2nd 310 Heaven's Gate Signature Design Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00

155 Landz End Cruise Control 5273867 Haylee Scandell 5146972 Haylee Scandell (14) 5146972 0.00
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Sussex County Fair Horse Show
Augusta, New Jersey
August 6 - 14, 2016

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2016 Oct 15 07:23 PM

Judge: John Almond      Competition No: 649

Class:  400 - WPCSA Section A - Filly - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  401 - WPCSA Section A - Colt - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  402 - WPCSA Section A - Mare - 3 & Over Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00

Class:  403 - WPCSA Section A - Stallion - 3 & Over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  403.1 - WPCSA Section A Grand Champion & Reserve Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00

Class:  404 - WPCSA Section B - Filly - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  405 - WPCSA Section B - Colt - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  406 - WPCSA Section B - Mare - 3 & Over Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time5326770 Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00
2nd 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00
3rd 179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality4662845 Janis B. Shaneberger 26220 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00

Class:  407 - WPCSA Section B - Stallion - 3 & Over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  407.1 - WPCSA Section B Grand Champion & Reserve Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time5326770 Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00
2nd 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00

179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality4662845 Janis B. Shaneberger 26220 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00

Class:  408 - WPCSA Section C & D - Filly - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  409 - WPCSA Section C & D - Colt - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  410 - WPCSA Section C & D - Mare - 3 & Over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  411 - WPCSA Section C & D - Stallion - 3 & Over Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 412 Top Hat Beau 5275794 Anne Martzen-Trapper 4948047 Anne Martzen-Trapper (29)4948047 0.00

Class:  411.1 - WPCSA Section C & D - Grand Champion & Reserve Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 412 Top Hat Beau 5275794 Anne Martzen-Trapper 4948047 Anne Martzen-Trapper (29)4948047 0.00

Class:  412 - WPCSA Section A - Gelding Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  413 - WPCSA Section B - Gelding Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 310 Heaven's Gate Signature Design Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00
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2nd 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight5326840 Audrey Schulze 5284895 Audrey Schulze (12) 5284895 0.00

Class:  414 - WPCSA Section C & D - Gelding Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 413 Tradale Beau Tie Anne Martzen-Trapper 4948047 Anne Martzen-Trapper (29)4948047 0.00

Class:  414.1 - WPCSA Supreme Champion & Reserve Gelding Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 310 Heaven's Gate Signature Design Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00
2nd 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight5326840 Audrey Schulze 5284895 Audrey Schulze (12) 5284895 0.00

Class:  415 - WPCS Half/Part Welsh - All Sexes - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  416 - WPCSA Half/Part Welsh - All Sexes 3 & Over Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options 5202536 Penny Schell 4573995 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00
2nd 227 Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00
3rd 168 Bridlewood Snap To It 5244940 Jordan Joubert 5358184 Jordan Joubert (11) 5358184 0.00

Class:  416.1 - WPCSA Half/Part Welsh Grand Champion & Reserve Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options 5202536 Penny Schell 4573995 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00
2nd 168 Bridlewood Snap To It 5244940 Jordan Joubert 5358184 Jordan Joubert (11) 5358184 0.00

Class:  417 - WPCSA Supreme Champion & Reserve Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time5326770 Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00
2nd 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00

228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Kroese (46) 5177052 0.00
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Sussex County Fair Horse Show
Augusta, New Jersey
August 6 - 14, 2016

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2016 Oct 15 07:23 PM

Judge: India Baker      Competition No: 649

Class:  400 - WPCSA Section A - Filly - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  401 - WPCSA Section A - Colt - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  402 - WPCSA Section A - Mare - 3 & Over Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00

Class:  403 - WPCSA Section A - Stallion - 3 & Over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  403.1 - WPCSA Section A Grand Champion & Reserve Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00

Class:  404 - WPCSA Section B - Filly - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  405 - WPCSA Section B - Colt - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  406 - WPCSA Section B - Mare - 3 & Over Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00
2nd 179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality4662845 Janis B. Shaneberger 26220 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00
3rd 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time5326770 Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00

Class:  407 - WPCSA Section B - Stallion - 3 & Over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  407.1 - WPCSA Section B Grand Champion & Reserve Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00
2nd 179 Ledinjadon Miss Congeniality4662845 Janis B. Shaneberger 26220 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00
3rd 308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time5326770 Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00

Class:  408 - WPCSA Section C & D - Filly - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  409 - WPCSA Section C & D - Colt - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  410 - WPCSA Section C & D - Mare - 3 & Over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  411 - WPCSA Section C & D - Stallion - 3 & Over Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 412 Top Hat Beau 5275794 Anne Martzen-Trapper 4948047 Anne Martzen-Trapper (29)4948047 0.00

Class:  411.1 - WPCSA Section C & D - Grand Champion & Reserve Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 412 Top Hat Beau 5275794 Anne Martzen-Trapper 4948047 Anne Martzen-Trapper (29)4948047 0.00

Class:  412 - WPCSA Section A - Gelding Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  413 - WPCSA Section B - Gelding Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight5326840 Audrey Schulze 5284895 Audrey Schulze (12) 5284895 0.00
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2nd 310 Heaven's Gate Signature Design Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00

Class:  414 - WPCSA Section C & D - Gelding Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 413 Tradale Beau Tie Anne Martzen-Trapper 4948047 Anne Martzen-Trapper (29)4948047 0.00

Class:  414.1 - WPCSA Supreme Champion & Reserve Gelding Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Gayfields Talladega Knight5326840 Audrey Schulze 5284895 Audrey Schulze (12) 5284895 0.00
2nd 310 Heaven's Gate Signature Design Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00

Class:  415 - WPCS Half/Part Welsh - All Sexes - 2 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  416 - WPCSA Half/Part Welsh - All Sexes 3 & Over Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options 5202536 Penny Schell 4573995 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00
2nd 168 Bridlewood Snap To It 5244940 Jordan Joubert 5358184 Jordan Joubert (11) 5358184 0.00
3rd 227 Capstone's Tootsie 5319554 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00

Class:  416.1 - WPCSA Half/Part Welsh Grand Champion & Reserve Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 All The Options 5202536 Penny Schell 4573995 Jessie M. Brady (18) 4961181 0.00
2nd 168 Bridlewood Snap To It 5244940 Jordan Joubert 5358184 Jordan Joubert (11) 5358184 0.00

Class:  417 - WPCSA Supreme Champion & Reserve Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 225 Glynhafan Hermione 5033560 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Hofer (56) 4678739 0.00
2nd 228 Davric Honey Bee 4780846 Elizabeth Hofer 4678739 Elizabeth Kroese (46) 5177052 0.00

308 Heaven's Gate Margarita Time5326770 Patricia F. Eastman 280908 Taylor Carton (17) 5362096 0.00
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